N1836 DALE Court,

N1836 DALE COURT, KAUKAUNA, Wi, 54130 Kaukauna, WI,
54130

$495,000

Custom Built One Owner Home nestled on a sprawling 2.25 acres w/some wooded & * 5 beds
open spaces. Home features 5 Bedrooms, 2 Full & 2 Half Baths. Gas FP in Living Rm, * 4 baths
Woodburning FP in 1st Flr Family Rm, Woodburning FP in Rec Rm in LL. Kitchen * Residential
w/updated Granite Countertops. Dining area w/patio door to the... * Residential

¢ Closed
* 3228 sq ft

Michelle
Berkshire Hathaway HS Fox Cities Realty

Adashun




Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Central Above Grade Finished Area,

Vacuum,Formal Dining,Gas,)Jetted Tub,Pantry,Three,Vaulted sq ft: 2448
Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Water Softener-Own,Wood Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 780 Tax Amount: 5120.83

Inclusions: All window treatments;Refrigerator,Stove Top & Exclusions: Sellers Personal
Double Oven,Microwave,DW;Washer & Dryer;Pool Table. Property
Seller will be reviewing offers no sooner than 9-24

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:
available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Septic Mound
Private Well

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15x13 Main
Bedroom 2 13x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 13x11 Upper
Bedroom 4 12x11 Upper
Bedroom 5 11x11 Upper
Family Room 18x13 Main
Formal Dining Room 14x13 Main
Kitchen 13x11 Main
Living Or Great Room 16x13 Main
Dining Room 12x11 Main
Unfinished 21x11 Main
Other Room 30x26 Lower
Other Room 2 9x7 Main
Other Room 3 11x8 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partial Finished
Pre2020,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl  Parking: Attached,Detached,Heated,Opener Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Michelle Neshek Grade Agent Email: MichelleSells4u@aol.com
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